
April 23, Saturday, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Annual Spring Hawk Watch
April 23, Saturday, 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Hawk Identification Workshop

May 6, Friday, 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM Woodcock Search and Sneak-up 

May 28, Saturday, 6:00 AM - 9:00 AM Morning Bird Walk

June 12, Sunday, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM Celebrating Trees

June 25, Saturday, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM How to Use a Map & Compass

April 22, Friday, 10:30 AM - 1:00 PM The Plant World:  What is below Us and Above Us and How it Works (on Zoom)

June 17, Friday, 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Live at Landis Full Moon Music Series

June 11, Saturday, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Landis Book Sale Saturday
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June 10, Friday, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM Pruning – and Beyond

April 3, Sunday, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Writing with a Nature Theme-RESCHEDULED to 8/14, 8/21, 8/28, 9/4, 9/18

174 Lape Road,  Esperance, NY

landisarboretum.org * 518.875.6935
 518.875.6935

2022 CALENDAR OF EVENTSARBORETUM
LANDIS

March 12, Saturday, 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM  What to Do About My Old Relics Part 1 (on Zoom)
March 13, Sunday, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Second Sunday Snowshoe
March 19, Saturday, 10:00 AM - 12:30 PM  What to Do About My Old Relics Part 2 (in person)	     	

April 10, Sunday, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Writing with a Nature Theme-RESCHEDULED to 8/14, 8/21, 8/28, 9/4, 9/18
April 16, Saturday, 10:00 AM -12:00 PM Preventing Tick-Borne Diseases

April 24, Sunday, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Writing with a Nature Theme-RESCHEDULED to 8/14, 8/21, 8/28, 9/4, 9/18

May 1, Sunday, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Writing with a Nature Theme-RESCHEDULED to 8/14, 8/21, 8/28, 9/4, 9/18

May 8, Sunday, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Writing with a Nature Theme-RESCHEDULED to 8/14, 8/21, 8/28, 9/4,9/18

April 16, Saturday, 11:00 AM -12:30 PM New Plantings: Simple Steps to Success (on Zoom)

LANDIS IS OPEN 
from dawn to dusk, 365 days a year.  

The Arboretum is a place to wander, relax, and refresh - and enjoy the beauty of Nature. We invite you to explore our 14 miles of trails: a trail 
guide is available in the Welcome Center. You can download the Uni-Guide app on your smartphone or watch the short videos on our website 
to introduce you to Landis. You can walk the Ed Miller Native Plant Trail and use the QR codes to learn about a comprehensive collection of 
plants native to NYS. Don't miss the Sustainable Forest Trail, the Old Growth Forests, or the new Waterfall Trail. Pack a picnic lunch and enjoy 
the panoramic views of the Schoharie Valley. And make sure to bring the kids!

May 14, Saturday, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Spring Plant Sale

May 14, Saturday, 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Landscape Problem Solving Panel at the Spring Plant Sale
May 14, Saturday, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Landis Book Sale at the Plant Sale

May 15, Sunday, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Spring Plant Sale

February 26, Saturday, 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Propagation Group - organizational session (on Zoom) 

ABOUT LANDIS
Landis is an arboretum and public garden incorporating hundreds of acres in Schoharie and Montgomery Counties of New York State. We are 
close to Albany, Schenectady and the rest of the Capital Region. 

Founded by Fred Lape in 1951, the Landis Arboretum is a “Garden of Trees and Shrubs”. The Landis Arboretum is a valuable cultural and 
scientific resource that grows in scope and community impact. 

As a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation, the Arboretum depends heavily on grants, fundraising events, and donations. No one, however, is 
excluded from participating in our events for lack of funds. Families and individuals who are unable to afford the class registration fee are 
encouraged to contact the office for information on fee waivers.

May 13, Friday,  4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Pick of the Pots (POPs):  A Members-Only Spring Plant Sale Preview Party

May 15, Sunday, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Landis Book Sale at the Plant Sale



July 9, Saturday, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Landis Book Sale Saturday

July 9, Saturday, 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM Fun and Easy Scrap Crafting with Picture Calendars

For complete course descriptions, including registration and up to date class information please look on our 
website: LANDISARBORETUM.ORG select NEWS & EVENTS then Upcoming Events.

Registration: Advance registration is always appreciated and required for some programs. Early registration helps avoid 
disappointment:  some classes fill quickly!  Others may be cancelled if minimum enrollment is not met.  

Three Ways to Register! 
1.	 Register online at landisarboretum.org using PayPal (small administrative fee). 
2.	 Call the Arboretum at (518) 875-6935. Have the class name and date ready to register using a credit card.
3.	 Email info@landisarboretum.org to reserve a spot and pay at the door. Note that some classes require advance 
registration with payment. 

Inclement Weather: Most programs are held rain or shine. Trails and fields can be quite wet at Landis, so dress appropriately. 
If a program is canceled as a result of extreme weather conditions, an attempt will be made to notify all who are registered 
and the cancellation will be posted on our website and Facebook page.  Weather related cancellations will be refunded 
within three weeks of the cancellation by the Arboretum.

July 15, Friday, 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Live at Landis Full Moon Music Series

August 12, Friday, 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Live at Landis Full Moon Music Series

July 16, Saturday, 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dragonflies and Damselflies

174 Lape Road,  Esperance, NY 2022 CALENDAR OF EVENTSARBORETUM
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July 3, Sunday, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM Pond Exploration

July 13, Wednesday, 8:00 PM - 10:00 PM Full Moon Watch and Nature Games

November 26, Saturday, 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Decorating with Native Greenery

October 22, Saturday, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM Fall Foliage and Tree Identification Walk

August 6, Saturday, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM Exploring the Arthropods

August 14, Sunday, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM Herp Hike

September 3, Saturday, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM Bird Feeder Making Workshop  

September 25, Sunday, 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM Fall Flower and Seed Walk

October 29, Saturday, 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM Annual Halloween Owl Prowl

August 6, Saturday, Landis Perennial 5K - Registration check in 7:00 AM, race start 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM
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September 9, Friday,  4:00 PM - 6:00 PM (POPs):  A Members-Only Fall Plant Sale Preview Party

September 10, Saturday, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Fall Plant Sale

August 13, Saturday, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Landis Book Sale Saturday

September 10, Saturday, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Landis Book Sale at the Fall Plant Sale 

October  8, Saturday, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Landis Book Sale Saturday (weather permitting)

August 6, Saturday, 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Old Time Radio Show

September 9, Friday, 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Live at Landis Full Moon Music Series

September 11, Sunday, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Fall Plant Sale
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September 11, Sunday, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM Landis Book Sale at the Fall Plant Sale 

November 11, Friday, 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM Landis Shopping Day at Grapevine Farms


